ICSD Update
April 30, 2021
Danny Scheffer, PLM ICSD P7
Headlines
XGS devices
• Ordering Information
• Program Updates
• Positioning information

optimized CRA to reduce roll-off in the sensor corners
8
XGS Device Ordering Information
WPN Resolution Speed
Frame
Rate
CFA CRA OPN (MOQ = 25) OPN (MOQ = 4) Availability Comment
XGS
2000
1920 x
2000
High 220
Mono 0 NOIX4SN2000B-LTI NOIX4SN2000B-LTI1
Production
units
available mid
April 2021.
Re-qualification
ongoing to
address a
potential
bondwire issue
Production
Units
Color 0 NOIX4SE2000B-LTI NOIX4SE2000B-LTI1
XGS
3000
2048 x
1536
High 175
Mono 4.7 NOIX4SP3000B-LTI NOIX4SP3000B-LTI1
Color 4.7 NOIX4SF3000B-LTI NOIX4SF3000B-LTI1
XGS
5000
2592 x
2048
High 132
Mono 0 NOIX4SN5000B-LTI NOIX4SN5000B-LTI1
Color 0 NOIX4SE5000B-LTI NOIX4SE5000B-LTI1
Color 4.7 NOIX4SF5000B-LTI NOIX4SF5000B-LTI1
Low 43
Mono 0 NOIX5SN5000B-LTI NOIX5SN5000B-LTI1
Color 0 NOIX5SE5000B-LTI NOIX5SE5000B-LTI1
9
All OPNs included in ON Target
Notes
• Quantities for all sample orders (‘-LTI1’, with ‘1’ at end of OPN) must be in multiples of 4.
• No performance or manufacturing difference between –LTI and –LTI1 (Same device, only MPQ differs)
• Requests for No Charge samples must be approved by BU (to be entered via ModelN)
• Special attention to the 7.3 degree CRA devices optimized for specifically the ITS market
All XGS 2000/3000/5000 variants are footprint compatible with XGS 8000/9400/8000/16000!
XGS Device Ordering Information
WPN Resolution Speed
Frame
Rate
CFA CRA OPN (MOQ = 25) OPN (MOQ = 4) Availability Comment
XGS
12000
4096 x
3072
High 90
Mono 0 NOIX1SN012KB-LTI NOIX1SN012KB-LTI1
Today
Production
Units
Color 0 NOIX1SE012KB-LTI NOIX1SE012KB-LTI1
Color 7.3 NOIX1SF012KB-LTI NOIX1SF012KB-LTI1
Low 28
Mono 0 NOIX3SN012KB-LTI NOIX3SN012KB-LTI1
Color 0 NOIX3SE012KB-LTI NOIX3SE012KB-LTI1
XGS
9400
3072 x
3072
High 90
Mono 0 NOIX1SN9400B-LTI NOIX1SN9400B-LTI1
Color 0 NOIX1SE9400B-LTI NOIX1SE9400B-LTI1
Low 56
Mono 0 NOIX2SN9400B-LTI NOIX2SN9400B-LTI1
Color 0 NOIX2SE9400B-LTI NOIX2SE9400B-LTI1
XGS
8000
4096 x
2048
High 128
Mono 0 NOIX1SN8000B-LTI NOIX1SN8000B-LTI1
Color 0 NOIX1SE8000B-LTI NOIX1SE8000B-LTI1
Low 80
Mono 0 NOIX2SN8000B-LTI NOIX2SN8000B-LTI1
Color 0 NOIX2SE8000B-LTI NOIX2SE8000B-LTI1
Color 7.3 NOIX2SF8000B-LTI NOIX2SF8000B-LTI1
10
All OPNs included in ON Target
Notes
• Inventory available
• Quantities for all sample orders (‘-LTI1’, with 1 at end of OPN) must be in multiples of 4
• No performance or manufacturing difference between –LTI and –LTI1 (Same device, only MPQ differs)
• Requests for No Charge samples must be approved by BU (entered via ModelN)
• Special attention to the 7.3 degree CRA devices optimized for specifically the ITS market
All XGS 8000/9400/12000 variants
are footprint compatible with XGS
2000/3000/5000/16000!
XGS Device Ordering Information
WPN Resolution Speed
Frame
Rate
CFA CRA OPN (MOQ = 4) Availability Comment
XGS
20000
4500 x
4500
High 57
Mono 10 NOIX0SN020KB-GTI
Today
Production
Units
Color 10 NOIX0SE020KB-GTI
Low 38
Mono 10 NOIX1SN020KB-GTI
Color 10 NOIX1SE020KB-GTI
XGS
30000
5460 x
5460
High 47
Mono 10 NOIX0SN030KB-GTI
Color 10 NOIX0SE030KB-GTI
Low 30
Mono 10 NOIX1SN030KB-GTI
Color 10 NOIX1SE030KB-GTI
XGS
32000
6580 x
4935
High 53
Mono 10 NOIX0SN032KB-GTI
Color 10 NOIX0SE032KB-GTI
Low 35
Mono 10 NOIX1SN032KB-GTI
Color 10 NOIX1SE032KB-GTI
XGS
45000
8192 x
5460
High 47
Mono 10 NOIX0SN045KB-GTI
Color 10 NOIX0SE045KB-GTI
Medium 30
Mono 10 NOIX1SN045KB-GTI
Color 10 NOIX1SE045KB-GTI
Low 15
Mono 10 NOIX2SN045KB-GTI
Color 10 NOIX2SE045KB-GTI
11
All OPNs included in ON Target
Notes
• Inventory limited

+ Demo3 Board:         $650
14
X-Celerator / X-Cube ordering information
Name Part Number (OPN) Applicable Sensors Availability
XGS 5000 Mono XCEL-NOIX4SN5000BL-GEVK XGS 2000
XGS 3000
XGS 5000
Today.
Check with BU for inventory
and lead time
XGS 5000 Color XCEL-NOIX4SE5000BL-GEVK
XGS 12000 Mono XCEL-NOIX1SN012KBL-GEVK XGS 8000
XGS 9400
XGS 12000XGS 12000 Color XCEL-NOIX1SE012KBL-GEVK
XGS 16000 Mono XCEL-NOIX1SN016KBL-GEVK
XGS 16000
XGS 16000 Color XCEL-NOIX1SE016KBL-GEVK
XGS 45000 Mono XCEL−NOIX0SN045KBL−GEVK XGS 20000
XGS 30000
XGS 32000
XGS 45000